FEE STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26

GLOBAL SCHOOL

REGISTRATION FEE
ADMISSION FEE {Non - Refundable)

Jain Minority School

5 } Affiliated to
- | CBSE, New Delhi

ANNUAL COMPOSITE FEE

APRIL-JUNE

JULY - SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER - DECEMBER

JANUARY - MARCH

QUARTER 1

QUARTER 2

QUARTER 3

QUARTER 4

ITOV

T 16,950/~

¥ 16,950/-

T 16,950/~

¥ 16,950/

VITO VIl

¥ 19,000/-

¥ 19,000/-

¥ 19,000/-

¥ 19,000/-

IX&X

% 21,300/~

T 21,300/-

T 21,300/~

¥ 21,300/~

X & Xl

T 22,800/-

% 22,900/-

T 22,900/-

?ﬁ 22,906(’"

EXAM FEE

% 1,000/-

¥ 1,000/-

% 1,000/~

¥ 1,000/-

NOTES :
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E
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MNew Acadermic Year starts in April each vear,
Fees is o be deposited Quarterly before 10th of April, 10th of July, 10th of October and 10th of January for every quarter.
¢ g =nt) *Younger siblings-

discounton Annual Camposite Feronly.

te Fees only) if fees for tf
Paymenis arriving later than the dates will attract late fee penaby of Hs. 100/ per

deuniforms, textbo

e entire yearis deposited in a single instellment by 10th of April,
ext Sdays, The school:

vice will be affected there after as per the existing fea policy,
j g £ y

Annual Composite Fes does not i
coltege applications, specialized individual projects in De
Transters / Withdrav
acaden arfees shall

ject support / individual activity, tuition where applicable, off campus sports / activities, educational tours,

s for the following academic year should be informed at least 2 months before the end of the current academic year, failing which the foliowing
be charged inlieu of notice.

Mone of the fees as mentioned above is refundable.

The fee structure of Vidya Global Schoolis governed by the rules, policies, terms and conditions as amended, from time totime by the school management inthe bestinterest of the

e school,
O\&J/

MAILING ADDRESS %

Any amourt deposited in sobeol s unt will be credited first for ition fee clearance and thereafter for other school charges like ransport of examination fes ete,

Vidya Global School (CBSE) Vidya Knowledge Park, Baghpat Road, Meerut - 250 002 (NCR) India * )
E vgs@vidya.edu.ini M: 9268684400 | W. www vidyaglobalschool com r ~ ad




